HES | Securitron Product Catalog
Electronic Security
Hardware
 Updated6/7/19   Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents
Copyright © 2019, Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved. Reproduction
in whole or in part without the express written permission of Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc. is prohibited.
US  assaabloyesh.com  |  800.626.7590  |  customerservice.esh@assaabloy.com
Canada  assaabloydss.ca  |  800.461.3007  |  sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.com

Shipping Weight
•	 13 lbs [5.44kg]
How to Order
Model Series Monitoring Options
M68 DLST
M68  �� 1,200 lbs Magnalock (blank)  No Monitoring
D  Door Position Switch
L  LED Indicator
T  Tamper Monitor
Securitron M68 Series Magnalock
Dimensions
2-1/4" [57.15 mm]
Fits in 2-1/4"
[57.15 mm] of flat
mounting space
10-1/2"
[266.7mm]
3-5/8"
[92mm]
3-5/8"
[92mm]
2"
[50.8mm]
 Updated6/7/19   Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents
Copyright © 2019, Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved. Reproduction
in whole or in part without the express written permission of Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc. is prohibited.
US  assaabloyesh.com  |  800.626.7590  |  customerservice.esh@assaabloy.com
Canada  assaabloydss.ca  |  800.461.3007  |  sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.com
106
El
ec
tr
om
ag
ne
ti
c
Lo
ck
s
Securitron® M38, M68
Bracket Mounted
Magnalock® Accessories
Part Number Description
DC-38SP DC–M38, Stainless Polished
DC-68SP DC–M68, Stainless Polished
Part Number Description
TJ-38CL In-Swing Door Kit – M38, Clear
TJ-68CL In-Swing Door Kit – M68, Clear
M38
M68
DC Dress Cover
•	 Available for the M38 and M68
•	 Install using foam adhesive tape
•	 MagnaCare® lifetime replacement, no-fault, no questions asked warranty
TJ Top Jamb-In-Swing Door Kit
•	 Available for the M38 and M68
•	 Used to mount the lock on the secure side of a